From: hello@flocksafety.com

To: Jennifer Paulus

Date: Wednesday, July 30, 2025 3:08:40 AM

Great news, your network is growing!

There are multiple Flock Camera share requests pending your acceptance.

The following organizations have requested access to your Flock network

and await your approval. To proceed, click the link below to Accept or Reject

pending requests.

Organization
Kenosha WI PD

Wright Patterson OH Air

Force Base [Federal]
Cedar County IA SO
Appleton WI PD

Carson County TX SO
Tarpon Springs FL PD

Lantana FL PD

Florida State University

Campus PD FL

Kansas Highway Patrol

Rogers AR PD

Request Date

07-29-2025
07-29-2025

07-29-2025
07-29-2025

07-28-2025
07-28-2025
07-27-2025
07-26-2025

07-25-2025
07-24-2025

Permissions
Search
Search, Hot List, VMS Go-
Live, VMS Historical
Search, Hot List
Search, Hot List, VMS,
VMS Go-Live, VMS
Historical, VMS Download
Search
Search
Search, Hot List
Search, Analytics

Search, Hot List, Analytics
Search, Hot List, VMS,
VMS Go-Live, VMS
Historical, VMS Download

Review Requests


mailto:hello@flocksafety.com
mailto:/o=Village of Island Lake/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=83019eebabaf4f9ea675f92c1c2b95d9-J
https://sharing.flocksafety.com/networkRequests

How-to:

1. Open Sharing

2. Click Requests in Top Right Corner

3. Accept All or individually select using the Actions column.

4. Review your selections (you can make changes or revoke access at any time)

Click here to see Video How-to

If you encounter any issues or have questions, our support team is ready to assist
you. Feel free to reply to this email or give us a call at 866-901-1781 (8am-8pm EST
Mon-Fri).

Thank you and stay safe,
The Flock Safety Team

Problems or questions?
support@flocksafety.com +1 (866) 901-1781

“CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.”
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