



Great news, your network is growing!

There are multiple Flock Camera share requests pending your acceptance.

The following organizations have requested access to your Flock network and await your approval. To proceed, click the link below to **Accept or Reject pending requests.**

Organization	Request Date	Permissions
Kenosha WI PD	07-29-2025	Search
Wright Patterson OH Air Force Base [Federal]	07-29-2025	Search, Hot List, VMS Go-Live, VMS Historical
Cedar County IA SO	07-29-2025	Search, Hot List
Appleton WI PD	07-29-2025	Search, Hot List, VMS, VMS Go-Live, VMS Historical, VMS Download
Carson County TX SO	07-28-2025	Search
Tarpon Springs FL PD	07-28-2025	Search
Lantana FL PD	07-27-2025	Search, Hot List
Florida State University	07-26-2025	Search, Analytics
Campus PD FL		
Kansas Highway Patrol	07-25-2025	Search, Hot List, Analytics
Rogers AR PD	07-24-2025	Search, Hot List, VMS, VMS Go-Live, VMS Historical, VMS Download

[Review Requests](#)

How-to:

1. Open [Sharing](#)
2. Click [Requests](#) in Top Right Corner
3. Accept All or individually select using the **Actions** column.
4. Review your selections (you can make changes or revoke access at any time)

[Click here to see Video How-to](#)

If you encounter any issues or have questions, our support team is ready to assist you. Feel free to reply to this email or give us a call at 866-901-1781 (8am-8pm EST Mon-Fri).

Thank you and stay safe,
The Flock Safety Team

Problems or questions?

support@flocksafety.com +1 (866) 901-1781

“CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.”